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Jepsen Otto A, elk German Am Ins Co, r
609 Ashbury

Jepsen Rasmus master mariner, r 645
Cole

Jepsen William, quartermaster str Gov-
ernor

Jerald Lizzie M Mrs, delicacies. 1248
Devisadero

Jercich Anton, waiter, r 31a Guv PI
Jerg John L, bottler, r 3272. 18th
Jerg Joseph, salesman, r 3272, 18th
Jerpensen J, lab, r 1019 Kansas
Jergenson Edward, lab, r 1745 Sanchez
Jergenson Elizabeth, widow, r 174 5 San-

chez
Jerichau Adolph M, cigarmkr, r 1S35 Mc-

Allister
Jerichau James L, cigars, S06 Devisa-

dero, 860 Devisadero and 92, 3d, r
1835 McAllister

Jerken Henry, blksmith, 1219 Pierce, r
Fruitvale

Jerman Edmund J, barber, r 1227 Cap-
itol Av

Jermyn William mach, r 463 Haves
Jernberg Knut S, chauffeur, r 127a Lily

Av
Jernberg Oscar A, electn, r 1365a Va-

lencia
Jerome Albert, brklayer, r 106 Spring-

dale
JEROME GARAGE CO (Inc) H A Je-

rome pres, L C Ferguson sec, NW cor
Polk and Jackson

Jerome Harry S, r 1360 Jones
Jerome Henry A, pres Jerome Garage

Co (Inc) r Pacic Union Club
Jerome James », teamster, r 275 Sanchez
Jerome John, stev, 300 Steuart
Jerome Joseph, lab, r 708 Nort Point
Jerome K Jerome, delicacies, 1313 Pt

Lobos Av
Jerome Louis, salesman Portugese

Clothing Co
Jerome Mary, widow, r 275 Sanchez
Jerome Richard S, elk Baker & Hamil-

ton, r Mill Valley
Jerrett Wilfred H, law and collections,

830 Market, r 1387 Haves
Jerrett Wilfred H, student, r 1377

Grove
Jerrett "William W, contr, r 1377 Grove
Jerry Macauley Mission of S F, 110

Silver

JERSEY FARM CO.
George R Sneath pres, Harry J
Sneath Bee, office 436, 8th

Jersey Ranch Dairy, 3550, 19th
Jervis James, engr, r 2731 Bryant
Jeski Bronislau, shoemkr. r 523b Waller
Jesperson Arthur. c:i: r 650, 4th
Jesperson Dorothea, widow, r 2507 Pine
Jesperson Daniel, teamster, r 1200. 9tn

Av
Jess Anna, widow, r 1109 Tennessee
Jess August, mach, r 1109 Tennessee
Jess George, elk Joshua Hendy Iron Wks,

r Colma
Jess Willard N, carp, 1720 Scott, r 2011

Devisadero
Jesse Emil A, elk, r 1146 York
Jesse George R Mrs, r 235 Page
JESSE MOORE HUNT CO, H R Bost-

wick pres, W R Schmidt vice-pres,
E W Taggard sec, wholesale liquors,
195-199, 2d

Jessen Albert, electn, r 3607, 23d
Jessen Caroline C, widow, r 1234 Ellis
Jessen C Frank, master mariner, r 1530

Kentucky
Jessen Charles, barber, 919 Cole
Jessen Christian F, enpr, r 124, 12th Av
Jessen Edgar I, pres E I Jessen & Co,

r 3607. 23d
Jessen Edward, teamster, r 1234 Ellis
Jessen E I & Co (E I Jessen and D

Keefe) real estate and ins. 697 Mission
Jessen Eleanor Miss, stenogr Educational

Publishing Co

M, master mariner,

r 1534, 10th Av
• 1614a Harrison
and restaurant.

1534

Jessen Gustave
713 Post

Jessen Henry H, bartndr, r 1901 How-
ard

Jessen James, elk, r 1777 Golden Gate
Av

Jessen James J. cook, r 909 Clayton
Jessen James N (Jessen & Zaro) r 722

1st Av
Jessen James W, elk S P Co r 1477

Turk
Jessen Louise, widow,
Jessen Minnie, widow,
Jessen Neils, liquors

1223 Polk, r 1156 Sutter
Jessen Nels, engr J Wilder, r ft 3d
Jessen Nels P, lab, r 722, 1st Av
Jessen Nicholi, mach, r 919 Cole
Jessen Thomas, seaman, r 230 East

South
Jessen Walter H, patternmkr,

10th Av
Jessen & Zaro (J Jessen and G Zaro)

plumbing, 1235 PolK
AS°Jessen See Jensen
Jesser Frank, r 57 Portola
Jesser George H, cementwkr, r 57 Port-

ola
Jesson Sorens, r 131 Central Av
Jessop George, division mgr United

Wireless Telegraph Co, r San Mateo
Jessop John E, steamfltter, r 744 Central

Av
JESSOP WILLIAM & SONS Ltd, T Wil-

lard Beam agt. 20-22 Natoma
Jessup Andrew J, coffee miller, r "7::

Capp
Jessup Harry, salesman, r 2279 Sutter
Jessup James, salesman, r 74a 13th rear
Jessup John D. pres Cal Paper Box Co,

r 134 Liberty
Jessup Leonard L. carp, r 50 Railway Av
Jessup Robert W, sec Jessup-Wheelan

Co, r Oakland
Jessup-Wheelan Co, F H Wheelan pres,

R W Jessup see, grain cleaning: ma-
chinery, Merchants Exchange Blil^

Jessurun Isaac B, dep County Clk r
2338 California

Jestadt Albert, mach, r 1426 Vermont
Jestall Balthasar, r 580 San Bruno Av
Jeter Edward, engr, r 3224 Folsom
Jeter George W. glasswkr. r 3454. 19th
Jeter Jesse P, foreman, r 309, 12th
Jeter Nancy J, widow, r 309, 12th
Jeter William C, glassblower, r 309, 12th
Jett A D, mining, r 447 Eddy
Jett John, carp, r 758 Harrison
Jett Joseph, peddler, r 758 Harrison
Jett Wallace B, electn, r 508 Scott
Jetton L W, electn, r 143 Broderick
Jeudevine Albert, barber, r 551 Grove
Jewelers' Board of Trade, Monadnock

Bldg
Jewelers' Building, 150 Post
Jewel Alexander, teamster, r 18 Chesley
Jewell Alice Gray Miss, cashier C A

Hooper Co, r 1276 Jones
Jewell Carrie E, widow, r 350 San Jose

Av
Jewell Charles, cook, r 18 Chesley
Jewell Charles C, elk S P Co. r Oakland
Jewell Charles F, r 350 San Jose Av
Jewell Edward, r 14 4 Eddy
Jewell Frank J. ins, r 630 Fillmore
Jewett Fred B. driver, r 664, 4th Av
Jewell G B, marine engr, 148 Steuart
Jewell Hannah, widow, r 630 Fillmore
Jewell Harold, elk Northern Elec Ry

Co. r 1453 Broderick
Jewell Irwin, salesman Levenson Co. r

1806 Laguna
Jewell F. pres J F Jewell & Co (Inc) r

630 Fillmore
JEWELL J F ft CO (Inc) J P Jewell

pres, genl insurance brokers, life,
fire, accident, plate glass, bonds, etc,
630 Fillmore, tel Park 252

Jewell Joletsey, widow, r 1294 A
Jewell John Mrs. widow, r 945 Stanyan
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G. W. PRICE PUMP AND ENGINE CO.
33st«ensonst

PUMPS AND RECLAMATION PLANTS K^^^e


